To,

APPLICATION FORM

The Counsellor of Embassy of Pakistan,

Seoul,

Subject: REQUEST FOR ATTESTATION OF DOCUMENTS

Dear. Sir

Following document(s) duly attested by the Ministry of Foreign Affairs Pakistan/

Korea is/are submitted for further attestation by the Embassy:

1.

2
3.
4

Driving License

Power of Attorney

Marriage Documents

Other Commercial Documents

Note: A photocopy of each document with its original must be attached

Photocopy of CNIC/NICOP/passport must be attached

Yours sincerely

Signature

Name

Father’s Name

Company’s Name/ Address

Cell/Tel number




